Test Gauge Accuracy - 0.2% Full Scale
2 Programmable Limits and Relays (Optional)
Portable Battery Powered Available
High & Low Detection - Microprocessor Based
• Customer Recalibration
• Zero Offset/Tare
• On/off Switch Disable Feature
• 2 Programmable Limits and Relays (Optional)

Limits & Relays: Models JRR & JRX
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER CODE
PRESSURE ADAPTER (Zinc Plated Steel)   1 to 300 500 to 10,000
(Stainless steel available)  PSI Units PSI Units
To 1/4 - 18 NPT Female AD13 AD6
To 1/4 - 18 NPT Male -- AD7
To 7/16 - 20 UNF - Male with 37 deg flare AD15 AD9
PANEL MOUNTING RING  MR2 MR2
NIST CERTIFICATION NISTCERTS  NISTCERTS
(In addition to NIST STATEMENT)
ACCESSORIES
(    )
4 = NEMA 4  (Not available on Model JRT)
NEMA 4 CONSTRUCTION
SERIES
MODEL DESIGNATION
↑
↓
3.7
← →5.4
↓
↑1.125
← →2.6
↓
↑
2.2
No cable for battery powered Model JRW
3 FEET CABLE EXIT *
*Models JRB, JRE, JRR, JRX JRV
Request certified drawing before designing mountings or fixtures.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
(1) Maximum Safe Overpressure is the pressure which the unit can
experience occasionally without loss of accuracy or permanent damage.
See Series JH for ranges above 10,000 psi.
DIMENSIONS
JR*
Models with Output Signal
B = 4-20 mA (2 wire)
E = 0-5 VDC
R = 2 Programmable Limits & Relays
X = 0-5 VDC with 2 Llimits & Relays
Models with No Output Signal
W= Battery powered (9 volt alkaline) *
T = 110 Volt AC adapter (included)
V = 11 to 32 VDC (3 ft. cable)
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI)
1 = 0-1(opt)
5 = 0-5(opt)
15 = 0-15
30 = 0-30
50 = 0-50
100= 0-100
200 = 0-200*
300 = 0-300
500 = 0-500
750 = 0-750
1K = 0-1000
1.5K = 0-1500
2K = 0-2000
3K = 0-3000
5K = 0-5000
7.5K = 0-7500
10K = 0-10000
See Series JH for ranges above 10,000 psi.
G =  Gage (std) reads zero at atmosphere*
A = Absolute (opt) reads zero at vacuum(15 psi or higher)
V = Vacuum (opt) scaled in inches of mercury (15 psi or lower)
C = Compound (opt) reads both positive and negative
 (vacuum) pressure
REFERENCE
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Z = No electrical connection (Model JRW - 9 volt battery)*
C = 3 foot cable
T = AC adapter (Model JRT)
B = Bendix (opt) PTIH- 10-6P or equal (connector sold separately
- back connection only)
Call Factory for availability of other electrical connections and cable lengths.
6 ft.
Bar = Bar Ft H20 = Feet of water
MBar = Millibar In H20 = Inches of water
kPa = Kilopascals In Hg = Inches of mercury
MPa = Megapascals mmHg = Milimeters of mercury
Consult factory for other units of measure not listed
FIELD SELECTABLE STANDARD UNITS OF MEASURE
This order
code is